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Rietze
Martin-And.
Schénebeck
Anschitz
Rischer
Gleisenstein
Fiebrandt
Birnstiel
Kalis
Bossin
Schreiber
Pall
Herklotz
Hogerl
Kmoch
Katzschner
Paulutt
Kuschel
Jakob
Schaub
Ziegenhirt
Kmoch
Klawun
Kutsch
Koster
Schmechel
Just
Pahnke
Kriger
Harno
Weise
Lindemann

Philipp
Matthias
Roland
Torsten
Enrico
Ralf
Karsten
Mario
Dirk
Hans
Fabian
Christian
Frank
Christian
Stanley
Marcel
Frank
Marco
Steffen
Jens
Mike
Axel
Matthias
Max
Frank
Reinhard
Michael
Ulrich
Jens
Wolfgang
Dirk
Martin

Bowlingfreunde
LBBBT

Pinfalls

LBBBT

LBBBT

Pinballs

Pin Pal |

Pinfalls
Dominos

Pin Pal |

Das F-Team
LBBBT

Die Blitze
Pinballs

Die Roten Pandas
Red Bowl Devils
Pin Pal Il

Die Uberflieger
A-Team
Pinkillers
A-Team

Die Roten Pandas
Pinkillers
Strikeaholics
The Bowling Stones 2
Red Bowl Devils
Die Blitze
Rollerboys
Pinfalls

Das F-Team
Hogerl & Co.
Triple X



Paarungen King-Cup

Maérz
Rietze Philipp Bowlingfreunde 659
Lindemann |Martin Triple X 662
Martin-And. |Matthias LBBBT 764
Weise Dirk Hogerl & Co. 631
Schoénebeck |Roland Pinfalls 809
Harno Wolfgang Das F-Team 638
Anschiitz Torsten LBBBT 699
Kriger Jens Pinfalls 615
Rischer Enrico LBBBT 746
Pahnke Ulrich Rollerboys 649
Gleisenstein |Ralf Pinballs 772
Just Michael Die Blitze 589
Fiebrandt Karsten Pin Pal | 741
Schmechel |Reinhard Red Bowl Devils 654
[Birnstiel  [Mario |Pinfalls 760
Kdster Frank The Bowling Stones 2 625
Kalis Dirk Dominos 651
Kutsch Max Strikeaholics 608
Bossin Hans Pin Pal | 730
Klawun Matthias Pinkillers 0
Schreiber Fabian Das F-Team 681
Kmoch Axel Die Roten Pandas 684
Pall Christian LBBBT 690
Ziegenhirt  [Mike A-Team 692
Herklotz Frank Die Blitze 634
Schaub Jens Pinkillers 0
Hogerl Christian Pinballs 790
Jakob Steffen A-Team 689
Kmoch Stanley Die Roten Pandas 713
Kuschel Marco Die Uberflieger 641
Katzschner |Marcel Red Bowl Devils 625
Paulutt Frank Pin Pal Il 549




Lindemann |Martin Triple X 775
Katzschner |Marcel Red Bowl Devils 598
Martin-And. [Matthias LBBBT 791
Kmoch Stanley Die Roten Pandas 709
Schonebeck |Roland Pinfalls 665
Hogerl Christian Pinballs 688
Anschlitz Torsten LBBBT 692
Herklotz Frank Die Blitze 648
Rischer Enrico LBBBT 704
Ziegenhirt  [Mike A-Team 0
Gleisenstein |Ralf Pinballs 695
Kmoch Axel Die Roten Pandas 629
Fiebrandt Karsten Pin Pal | 619
Bossin Hans Pin Pal | 714
Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls 773
Kalis Dirk Dominos 534
Lindemann |Martin Triple X

Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls

Martin-And. [Matthias LBBBT

Bossin Hans Pin Pal |

Hogerl Christian Pinballs

Gleisenstein |Ralf Pinballs

Anschiitz Torsten LBBBT

Rischer Enrico LBBBT



















4736
4631
4498
4466
4464
4439
4353
4317
4280
4254
4254
4245
4234
4232
4213
4158
4132
4127
4123
4114
4087
4051
4032
4028
4022
4014
3971
3961
3960
3943
3936
3929












